
Bezirksverband Dresden 2018/19

Bezirksklasse Herren Gruppe 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 07.09.2018 19:30 SV Stahl Coswig SV Niederau 9:6
Sa. 08.09.2018 10:00 SV Chemie Nünchritz TTV Radebeul III 11:4
So. 09.09.2018 11:00 SC Riesa II SV Stahl Coswig 2:13
Do. 13.09.2018 19:30 TTC Waldheim SV Niederau 10:5
Sa. 15.09.2018 14:00

14:00
TTV Radebeul III
TTV 73 Großenhain

SC Riesa II
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II

7:9
9:7

Sa. 29.09.2018 10:00
14:00
14:00

TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
SV Saxonia Freiberg II

Döbelner SV Vorwärts II
TTV Radebeul III
Döbelner SV Vorwärts II

11:4
15:0
10:5

So. 30.09.2018 11:00 SC Riesa II SV Saxonia Freiberg II 4:11
Sa. 06.10.2018 14:00 SV Chemie Nünchritz TTV 73 Großenhain 3:12
So. 07.10.2018 11:00 SC Riesa II TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II 2:13
Mo.08.10.2018 19:15 SV Chemie Nünchritz TTC Waldheim 7:9
Fr. 19.10.2018 19:30 SV Saxonia Freiberg II SV Stahl Coswig 7:9
Sa. 20.10.2018 14:00

15:00
TTV Radebeul III
SV Saxonia Freiberg II

TTV 73 Großenhain
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II

8:8
1:14

Sa. 27.10.2018 14:00
14:00

TTV Radebeul III
TTV 73 Großenhain

SV Niederau
SV Saxonia Freiberg II

6:9
10:5

Sa. 03.11.2018 10:00
10:00
14:00
14:30
16:00
18:00

SV Niederau
SV Stahl Coswig
SV Niederau
TTV 73 Großenhain
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
SV Saxonia Freiberg II

Döbelner SV Vorwärts II
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
SC Riesa II
Döbelner SV Vorwärts II
TTC Waldheim
TTV Radebeul III

6:9
4:11
14:1
5:10
15:0
9:6

Sa. 10.11.2018 14:00 TTC Waldheim TTV 73 Großenhain 4:11
So. 11.11.2018 11:00 SC Riesa II Döbelner SV Vorwärts II 4:11
Fr. 16.11.2018 19:30 SV Stahl Coswig SV Chemie Nünchritz 13:2
Sa. 17.11.2018 09:30 TTC Waldheim SV Saxonia Freiberg II 9:6
Mo.19.11.2018 19:15 SV Chemie Nünchritz SV Niederau 10:5
Sa. 24.11.2018 09:30

14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00

TTC Waldheim
TTV Radebeul III
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
TTV 73 Großenhain
SV Saxonia Freiberg II

SC Riesa II
TTC Waldheim
SV Chemie Nünchritz
SV Stahl Coswig
SV Chemie Nünchritz

9:6
4:11
12:3
7:9
10:5

Sa. 01.12.2018 10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00

Döbelner SV Vorwärts II
SV Stahl Coswig
TTVG Oederan-Falkenau II
TTV 73 Großenhain
Döbelner SV Vorwärts II

TTC Waldheim
TTV Radebeul III
SV Niederau
SC Riesa II
SV Chemie Nünchritz

8:8
9:6
11:4
11:4
9:6

Sa. 08.12.2018 09:30
10:00
10:00
14:00
14:00

TTC Waldheim
SV Niederau
Döbelner SV Vorwärts II
SV Niederau
Döbelner SV Vorwärts II

SV Stahl Coswig
SV Saxonia Freiberg II
TTV Radebeul III
TTV 73 Großenhain
SV Stahl Coswig

8:8
11:4
10:5
12:3
13:2
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